UM207/208/211/213
Low Power, High ESD +5V RS-232 Transceivers
UM207EESO/UM207EEAO/UM207EEAOR/UM207EEUO
UM208EESO/UM208EEAO/UM208EEAOR/UM208EEUO
UM211EESS/UM211EEAS/UM211EEASR/UM211EEUS
UM213EESS/UM213EEAS/UM213EEASR/UM213EEUS
General Description

UM211EEXX 5V 4 5 YES 0
UM213EEXX 5V 4 5 YES 2
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range Package Type Shipping Qty
UM207EESO -40°C to +85°C SOP24 30pcs/Tube
UM207EEAO -40°C to +85°C SSOP24 60pcs/Tube
UM207EEAOR -40°C to +85°C SSOP24
2000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM207EEUO -40°C to +85°C TSSOP24
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM208EESO -40°C to +85°C SOP24 30pcs/Tube
UM208EEAO -40°C to +85°C SSOP24 60pcs/Tube
UM208EEAOR -40°C to +85°C SSOP24
2000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM208EEUO 40°C to +85°C TSSOP24
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM211EESS -40°C to +85°C SOP28 25pcs/Tube
UM211EEAS -40°C to +85°C SSOP28 48pcs/Tube